

PACHET PIESE SPI

I.D.: 95508173

Data publicarii	01.04.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.715,93 RON - 6.715,93 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: NR. DENUMIRE REPER U.M. CANT. PRET VAL. CRT. UNIT TOTALA 1 VKBA3646 RULMENT ROATA SPATE BUC 2 556,20 1112,40 2 VKJC6726 PLANETARA DR. TRANSIT BUC 1 876,69 876,69 3 VKJC1045 AX INTERM PLANETARA DR BUC 1 412,65 412,65 4 V1170MON AMORTIZOR SPATE TRANSIT BUC 2 152,17 304,33 5 904/50047/C SIMERING PLANETARA BUTUC FATA JCB 3CX BUC 1 34,80 34,80 6 907/M7473 RULMENT ROATA FATA JCB 3CX BUC 2 211,20 422,40 7 904/M6779/C SIMERING JCB 3CX BUC 1 96,12 96,12 8 828/00196/C O-RING JCB 3CX BUC 1 11,00 11,00 9 450/12703 GHIDAJ JCB 3CX BUC 8 24,00 192,00 10 320/07853/O FILTRU EPURATOR GAZA JCB 3CX BUC 1 422,40 422,40 11 GDB2117 SET PLACUTE FRANA FATA TRANSIT SET 1 228,77 228,77 12 GDB1968 SET PLACUTE FRANA SPATE FORD TRANSIT SET 1 145,37 145,37 13 WS0368A SENZOR UZURA PLACUTE FRANA SP. TRANSIT BUC 1 50,25 50,25 14 FILTRU EPURATOR EURO CARGO BUC 1 546,22 546,22 15 9617231180 SUPAPA FILTRU EPURATOR EURO CARGO BUC 1 462,18 462,18 16 133216 CRUCE CARDANICA MIDLUM 42.1X119.6 MM BUC 1 452,14 452,14 17 AH208000S RADIATOR INCALZIRE DAILY BUC 1 348,52 348,52 18 8E0898380 SET GARNITURI RADIATOR INCALZIRE DAILY SET 2 95,68 191,36 19 GDB1747 SET PLACUTE FRANA FATA DAILY SET 1 236,33 236,33 20 JTE999 CAP TIRANT DAILY BUC 2 85,00 170,00 TOTAL 6715,93
